                                                                                                                                                                                ACE509
                                              Technology   Low noise, fast response 500mA LDO regulator
VER 1.2   1
Description
ACE509 series is a group of positive voltage output, low power consumption, low dropout voltage
regulator.
ACE509 can provide output value in the range of 1.2V~4.5V every 0.1V step. It also can be customized
on command.

CE  3     Chip Enable Pin
NC  4     No Connection
Ordering information
Selection Guide
 ACE509 XX XX + H
BN: SOT-23-5
BM: SOT-23-3
AMA: SOT-89-3A
AMB: SOT-89-3B
EP: TO-92
Output Voltage：
1.2V/1.5V…..4.5V
Pb - free